
From: Eric Watson <ewatson@charlestoncounty.org>
To: 'A. ANGEL'TRAFFIC@JABARCOMMUNICATIONS.COM

Alexander Cabaneacaban@sbgtv.com
Allyson E. BurrellABurrell@charlestoncounty.org
Amy K. LombardiALombardi@charlestoncounty.org
Andy Parasaparas@sbgtv.com
Ashley N. Blackstoneanblackstone@sbgtv.com
b smithbsmith@ap.org
Barlow, Kelsey (kbarlow@live5news.com)kbarlow@live5news.com
Barney Blakeneybarneyblakeney@gmail.com
'Cabbagestalk, Jamaal L. (Lashawn)'JCabbagestalk@wcbd.com
CarreroJacquellena.Carrero@nbcuni.com
CGooge@tompsc.comCGooge@tompsc.com
Adams, ChaneyChaneyAdams@gov.sc.gov
Charles FrancisFRANCISC@charleston-sc.gov
Charleston City Paperhaire@charlestoncitypaper.com
chaschron@aol.comchaschron@aol.com
Christina Moyer-Smithcmoyersmith@charlestoncounty.org
Christopher Brokawcbrokaw@charlestoncounty.org
'Christopher D. Tripp'cdtripp@sbgtv.com
'crimenews@postandcourier.com'crimenews@postandcourier.com
David DouglasDavid.Douglas@aljazeera.net
'David Macdougall (dmacdougall@postandcourier.com)'dmacdougall@postandcourier.com
'debra plunkett'swimmingmom1@yahoo.com
ERICA TAYLORerica_taylor@charleston.k12.sc.us
Evelyn Fernandez (EFernandez@wcbd.com)EFernandez@wcbd.com
Foreman, Skipsforeman@ap.org
'fred.storey@cumulus.com'fred.storey@cumulus.com
Garofalo, EliseElise.Garofalo@turner.com
Garzilli, Anthonyanthony.garzilli@morris.com
'Gene Salsberry'Gsalsberry@lowcountry.com
'Glenn Smith'gsmith@postandcourier.com
Harold Phillipshphillips@charlestoncounty.org
Harriet Mcleodharrietmcleod@gmail.com
Harris, Debra (NBCUniversal)Debra.Harris@nbcuni.com
Harrison, Jennajharrison@journalscene.com
Harrison, Jennifer XJennifer.X.Harrison@abc.com
Jason Sakranjason_sakran@charleston.k12.sc.us
Jeffcoat, Victoriavjeffcoat@live5news.com
Kary Gileskgiles@wcbd.com
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'kbolster@live5news.com'kbolster@live5news.com
Keith BustraanKBustraan@charlestoncounty.org
Kelly943WSCkelly@943wsc.com
Kozak, Andrew (NBCUniversal)Andrew.Kozak@nbcuni.com
Kristen L. SalisburyKSalisbury@charlestoncounty.org
'Luckydognews'kristin@luckydognews.com
lweismann@live5news.comlweismann@live5news.com
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Subject: FW: Message from "LECADMINCOPISER"
Attachments: 201608011040.pdf
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Our detectives needs the public's help in identifying the white male seen in the attached photographs. 
The photographs illustrates the suspect stealing the victim's vehicle from the parking lot of a gas 
station near Hwy 78 and Von Oshen in Ladson. The vehicle was later recovered by authorities. If you 
have any information on the identity of this suspect, you are ask to call the Sheriff's Office Auto Theft 
Detective Mike Thompson at 843.529.6202
 

-----Original Message-----
 
From: hqhr@charlestoncounty.org [mailto:hqhr@charlestoncounty.org] 
 
Sent: Monday, August 01, 2016 10:40 AM
 
To: Eric Watson
 
Subject: Message from "LECADMINCOPISER"
 

This E-mail was sent from "LECADMINCOPISER" (Aficio MP C5502).
 

Scan Date: 08.01.2016 10:40:23 (-0400)
 
Queries to: hqhr@charlestoncounty.org
 


